FURNITURE .
SERIES: TW/TWB/TWCC

BRACKET: PLASTIC
WHEEL: TWIN BLACK NYLON
BEARING: PLAIN

TW/TWB >
® 0 6B ©® & qQ X
40 10/10 40 8 40 46 40
50 11/11 47 8 50 54 50
60 13/13 52 9 55 65 60
TWB-40 40 10/10 40 8 40 46 40
TWB-50 50 11/11 47 8 50 54 50
TWB-60 60 13/13 52 9 55 65 60

TW/TWB e

® 0 B & 6 g B
TW-75 75 14 68 10 62 84 100
TWB-75 75 100

14 68 10 62 84
TW-100 100 16 72 11 92 102 100
TWB-100 100 16 72 11 92 102 100

FITTINGS

PLATE CASTOR HOLE HOLE FRICTION CASTOR
CODE SIZES PLATE CENTRE DIAMETER STEM CODE SIZES (mm) | FRICTION
5.2

T 40 & 50 38x38  25.4x25.4 FS1 +Requiredlength  40/50 11x22
T2 75 55x65 41x51 6.5
T3 100 55x65 41x51 8
THREAD CASTOR WOOD SOCKET/ Qi CASTOR
STEM CODE SIZES (mm) § THREAD X LENGTH STEM CODE SIZES (mm) § WOOD SOCKET / STEM
TS1+Threadxlengh — 40/50 8x15/ 10x15 / 10x25 ws1 40 & 50 9x29 / 8x38
TS2 -+ Thread xlength 60 8x15 / 10x20 o
53+ Thread xlength 75 12x25 =
TS4 +Thread xlength 100 12x25

HARD TREAD

)

SOFT PU TREAD

é PUCTW-50

Twec
CHAIR CASTOR [ G s O ! ﬁ
50

11/11 54 11x22

s ©

(TW-50

s ©

@ @ STEM @ )| &

11/11 45 11x22




. GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES: AGSR/AGBPVC/AGPP

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: SOLID RUBBER
ON PLASTIC CENTRE

BEARING: PLAIN
- O [
SWIVEL U

50AG4SR 20 60x48 46x35 6.3 28.5 64 30
AGSR @ :U;. — Fr— == e=—=7 =
FIXED U [0 @ @ @ @l &
50AG8SR 20 — 60x41 45x25 6.3 64 30
AGSR {}. — = = e=—=7 "’ =
@ L s Y U U U & B
50AG4SRBK 20 — 60x48 46x35 6.3 28.5 64 30
AGBPVC EUJ — = == g -'= —
@ i) = v ¥ ¥ U b
50AG4BPVC 20 — 66x50 53x23 6.3 23 62 30
AGBPVC @ {]; _— = == e=23 —
FIXED U [N} @ @ @ @l &
50AGSBPVC 20 p— 66x40 53x23 6.3 62 30
AGBPVC @ {} —_— R * =
BRAKED U o0 @ @ o @1 &
50AG4BPVCBK 20 — 66x50 53x23 6.3 23 62 30
= AGPP — =" == 1 =
r= @ . S T U & U &
- i SWIVEL U N i
50AG4PP 20 —_— 66x50 53x23 6.3 23 62 30
e AGBPVC @ {]; —_— = =R e==7 —
o L 8 YU U U Y, h
. 50AGSPP 20 f— 66x40 53x23 6.3 62 30
AGBPVC — =3 ==t ==K H= —
({\ —
(‘{‘: = 0'
= BRAKED U o0 {
]3 50AG4PPBK 50 20 _— 66x50 53x23 6.3 23 62 30



GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES: AGBPU

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLYURETHANE ON NYLON
BEARING: BALL BEARING

t
i
4
N
up

==

Sl
&
(&
- &
(S

AGBPU @ EUJ
SWIVEL U

50AG4BPUBJ 25

AGBPU @ {}
FIXED —J—
50AGSBPUB) 25

U &

23 73 50

®
®
~
o
=

o1

53x35

U
1)
i
4
f
uy

2l
S
S
- &

@It &
i

73 50

@
LJ
~
o
=<

a1
a1

53x35

t
4
i
1
N
up

il
&
(&
- &
(S

]

U &

23 73 50

AGBPU @ EUJ
SWIVEL BRAKED U

50AG4BPUBISWB 25

70x51 53x35

AGBPU @ {}
BOLTHOLE —>Ue—

50GYBH10BPNB) 24

@It &
!

23 71 50

I
- Sp
&m :

AGBPU
BOLTHOLE @ :U:
BRAKED —Ue

50GYBH10BPNBJSWB 50 24

_
Y,

23 71 50

Bl
- (Sp
Sp

A -} e

Y

AGBPU =
THREADED STEM @ &
SWIVEL U= q

(=73

[ )
50GYTSMBPNBJ 50 24 oo M10 X 30 23 71 50
AGBPU —_— =i
THREADED STEM = @ &
SWIVEL BRAKED U oo '
50GYTSMBPNBISWB 50 24 oo M10 X 30 23 71 50




. GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES: AGRPU

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLYURETHANE ON NYLON
BEARING: BALL BEARING

t
4
i
4
v
up
gt

<]
3
&3
- &3
(3
SN
B4

AGRPU @ {]’
SWIVEL U

50AG4RPUBJ 25 (O 70x51 53x35 23 74 50
AGRPU @ ,;U;. — — ==, =25 =

FIXED U o0 @ @ @J ﬁ
50AGSRPUBJ 25 (X 70x55 53x35 8 74 50
AGRPU @ :UJ _— = si==i, — -* —

SWIVEL BRAKED —Ue e @ @ @ U @J &
50AG4RPUBISWB 25 oo 70x51 53x35 8 23 74 50
AGRPU @ {} —_— 25 -= -

BOLTHOLE —>U« o0 @ 0 @J &
50GYBH10RPNB) 24 [ ) 11 23 71 40

AGRPU
BOLTHOLE @ EUJ
BRAKED U

50GYBH10RPNBISWB 50 24

< [l
(]
Gs
(]
Be

11 23 71 50

A
Sr
S
S
Be

AGRPU
THREADED STEM @ {}'
SWIVEL —>Ue—

50GYTSMRPNBI 50 24 e M10 X 30 23 71 50
AGRPU — T TER

THREADED STEM = @ 0' @ &
SWIVEL BRAKED SUe e .
50GYTSMRPNBISWE 50 24 e M10 X 30 23 71 50




GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES: AGBEPVC

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLYURETHANE ON NYLON
BEARING: BALL BEARING

22 = &

23 68 50

AGBEPVC @
SWIVEL

50AG4BEPV(CB) 17

AGBEPVC @ EU’
FIXED -l

50AGSBEPV(BIJ 17

AGBEPVC @ {}
SWIVEL BRAKED U

50AG4BEPVCBISWB 17

AGBEPVC @ :U;
BOLT HOLE e

50AGBH10BEPV(BIJ 17

®
®
&
o
>

o1
o
w
o
>

w
o

=
(]
S|
&
: G
o
S

i
Il
o
up

<]
AN
z (S
S
B

65x48 6.3 68 50

t
)
i
1
‘v
ux
il
ii

U U &

50x50 36x36 6.3 23 68 50

<]
S
S
S

<]
S
¢
N
B8

®
®
o
o
w

68 50

-l je—

ny
Lt

Sl
(]
G
N
B

AGBEPVC
BOLT HOLE @ EUJ
BRAKED —Ue

50AGBH10BEPV(BISWB 50 17

®
®
o

23 68 50




GENERAL PURPOSE

SERIES: GYPP

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: WHITE POLYPROPYLENE
BEARING: DOUBLE BALL BEARING

GYPP
SWIVEL @ _:U:_

75GY4PPB) 75 32
100GY4PPBJ 100 32
125GY4PPB) 125 32

) GYPP @ EUJ
FIXED U«
75GY8PPB) 75 32
100YSPPBJ 100 32
125GY4PPB) 125 32
GYPP @ {}
- ﬁ SWIVEL BRAKED —>Ue
d_,, )
| 75GY4PPBISWB 75 32
(T 100GY4PPBISWB 100 32
125GY4PPBISWB 125 32

93x62
93x62
93x62

S

93x62
93x62
93x62

72x45
72x45
72x45

8.5 105
8.5 130
8.5 155

=

8.5 105
8.5 130
8.5 155

‘ X
Y ot
8.5 105
8.5 130
8.5 155

80
90
100

80
90
100

80
90
100



GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES: GYPXB

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLY NYLON
BEARING: DOUBLE BALL BEARING

i
Il
v
up

b G &

S
&3

GYPBX @ EU’
SWIVEL —Ue
32

75GY4PXBI) 75 93x62 72x45 8.5 105 80
100GY4PXBJ 100 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 130 90
125GY4PXBJ 125 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 155 100
GYPBX @ :U; po— == e=—=7 =

A v U U Y. B
75GY8PXB) 75 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 105 80
100GY8PXBJ 100 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 130 90
125GY8PXB) 125 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 155 100
GYPBX @ EUJ = =R 1 = &
SWIVEL BRAKED U @ @ @ 0 @J

75GY4PXBISWB 75 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 105 80
100GY4PXBISWB 100 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 130 90
125GY4PXBISWB 125 32 93x62 72x45 8.5 155 100



GENERAL PURPOSE

SERIES: GYPN

BRACKET PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLY NYLON

BEARING: DOUBLE BALL BEARING

t
i
1
v
up
13
i

]
&
&
&
N
B4

GYPBX @ EUJ
SWIVEL —Ue—
32

@
@
©
w
>
)
N~

75GY4PNB) 75 72x45 8.5 105 80
100GY4PNBJ 100 32 [ 93x62 72x45 8.5 130 90
125GY4PNBJ 125 32 LN 93x62 72x45 8.5 155 100

GYPBX @ {} — = K==, e —

L 8 v U U V. o
75GYSPNBI 75 32 e 93x62 72x45 8.5 105 80
100GY3PNBJ 100 32 e 93x62 72x45 8.5 130 90
125GY3PNBJ 125 32 e 93x62 72x45 8.5 155 100

GYPBX @ ‘U’ —_— = = =

SWIVEL BRAKED U o0 @ @ 0 @t &
75GY4PNBISWB 75 32 [0} 93x62 72x45 8.5 105 80
100GY4PNBISWB 100 32 e 93x62 72x45 8.5 130 90
125GY4PNBISWB 125 32 e 93x62 72x45 8.5 155 100




GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES: GYBSB

BRACKET: PLASTIC
WHEEL: RUBBER AND STEEL CORE
BEARING: ROLLER BEARING

Il &
S
&3
&3

U & &

100x80 80x60 9 128 60

- GYBSB @ EUJ
SWIVEL U

100GY4BSB 100 27

t
!
il
4
.
up

Rl
S
S

- &
S

{}. =
U ﬁ

100GYSBSB 100 27 100x80 80x60 128 60
GYBSB :U: — == ey e -* —4

5. V SWIVEL BRAKED @ U O @ @ @ @J ﬁ
100GY4BSBSWB 100 27 = 100x80 80x60 9 128 60
GYBSB @ {} —_— == *‘ =i
BOLT HOLE U LN @ @J &
100GYBH12BSB 100 27 = 12 128 60

GYBSB
BOLT HOLE @ {}'
BRAKED U

100GYBH12BSBSWB 100 27

Il &l
S
(S
(]
B4

12 128 60




GENERAL PURPOSE o

SERIES: GYBNB)

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: ELASTIC RUBBER
BEARING: ROLLER

t
4
i
1
v
ug

(1]
S
S
-
G

GYBNBJ @ {]’
SWIVEL —Ue

100AG4BNB)J 100 33

5, o
Y,

128 100

100x80 80x60

t
i
i
4
N
ug

i
2

S
S

s, o
Y,

128 100

RN GYBNB/ @ {}
FIXED —>U—

100AGSBNB)J 100 33

80x60

U
}
i
4
v
up

U &

128 100

GYBNBJ @ {}
SWIVEL BRAKED U«

100AG4BNBISWB 100 33

Rl
S
S

- &
G

100x80 80x60

U &

128 100

GYBNBJ @ {}
BOLT HOLE U

100AGBH12BNB) 100 33

| <
Sy
St

@
@
w

s, o
Y,

128 100

]
S
St

GYBNBJ
BOLT HOLE @ EUJ
BRAKED U

100AGBH12BNBJSWB 100 33

@
@
w



APPARATUS |
SERIES: DPTPR

BRACKET: PLASTIC
WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
BEARING: BALL BEARING

U
4
il
4
by
up

DPTPR {} ] g
SWIVEL U [0 @

Ul
S
S

s ¢
S
Be

75DP4TPR 75 32 o0 93x64 75x45 8.5 124 75
100DP4TPR 100 32 oo 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 148 85
125DP4TPR 125 32 oo 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 174 100
150DP4TPR 150 32 e 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 198 110
— - - = i >« e
@ {]J c H c a c 3 y = ﬁ
75DP4TPRSWB 75 32 o0 93x64 75x45 8.5 40 124 75
100DP4TPRSWB 100 32 o0 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 148 85
125DP4TPRSWB 125 32 oo 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 174 100
150DP4TPRSWB 150 32 *e 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 198 110
DPTPR — == e == e —
=00 485 T B
DIRECTIONAL LOCK U ®e i
75DP4TPRDL 75 32 oo 93x64 75x45 8.5 40 124 75
100DP4TPRDL 100 32 XN 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 148 85
125DP4TPRDL 125 32 e 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 174 100
150DP4TPRDL 150 32 ® e 93x64 75x45 8.5 34 198 110
T DPTPR @ {} — L -'= =
< BB = v Y,
THREADED STEM —>Ue— o0 o i
e ¢
75DPTSM12TPR 75 32 XN M12x20 40 118 75
( 100DPTSM12TPR 100 32 o0 M12x20 34 142 85
125DPTSM12TPR 125 32 XN M12x20 34 168 100
150DPTSM12TPR 150 32 *e M12x20 34 192 110
DPTPR _— L Tal= —
e | B & G &
THREADED STEM U o0 i
75DPTSM12TPRSWB 75 32 e M12x20 40 118 75
100DPTSM12TPRSWB 100 32 X N M12x20 34 142 85
125DPTSM12TPRSWB 125 32 [0 M12x20 34 168 100
150DPTSM12TPRSWB 150 32 (X0 M12x20 34 192 110
DPTPR _— L 2 —
E DIRECTIONAL @ = @ 0' @ &
R0 THREADED STEM U [ ] i
75DPTSM12TPRDL 75 32 o0 M12x20 40 118 75
100DPTSM12TPRDL 100 32 oo M12x20 34 142 85
125DPTSM12TPRDL 125 32 o0 M12x20 34 168 100
150DPTSM12TPRDL 150 32 [0 M12x20 34 192 110



APPARATUS

SERIES: DRLTPR

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL

WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
GREY RUBBER ON PLASTIC CENTRE
BEARING: PLAIN

DRLTPR @ :U: — e == — -'= —

SWIVEL U oo @ @ U @4 &
50DRL4TPR 50 20 — 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4TPR 75 23 — 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4TPR 100 27 — 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 75
125DRL4TPR 125 27 —_— 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 90
DRLTPR @ :UJ — == B — -“ —

BRAKED —Ue 0 @ @ @ U @J &
50DRL4TPRSWB 50 20 — 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4TPRSWB 75 23 — 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4TPRSWB 100 27 — 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 75
125DRL4TPRSWB 125 27 — 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 90
DRLTPR @ {]’ e £S5 *‘ =t

BOLT HOLE U e @ u @1 &
50DRLBH10TPR 50 20 — 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10TPR 75 23 pr— 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12TPR 100 27 pr— 12.2 38 128 75
125DRLBH12TPR 125 27 _— 12.2 38 150 90
DRLTPR = = e —

- 0 = g & G &
BRAKED —Ue e i

50DRLBH10TPRSWB 50 20 — 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10TPRSWB 75 23 p— 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12TPRSWB 100 27 e 12.2 38 128 75
125DRLBH12TPRSWB 125 27 p— 12.2 38 150 90




APPARATUS |
SERIES: DRLTPRAZ

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL

WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
ANTISTATIC GREY RUBBER

ON PLASTIC CENTRE

BEARING: PLAIN

DRLTPRAZ

SWIVEL [0

5 U
v,

Ul
&
&
(3

50DRL4TPRAZ 50 20 p— 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4TPRAZ 75 23 pr— 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4TPRAZ 100 27 f— 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 75
125DRL4TPRAZ 125 27 = 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 90

DRLTPRAZ @ {], p— = == c =

L 8 Y U ¥ & U B
50DRL4TPRSWBAZ 50 20 — 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4TPRSWBAZ 75 23 — 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4TPRSWBAZ 100 27 — 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 75
125DRLATPRSWBAZ 125 27 p— 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 90
DRLTPRAZ @ EUJ e 25 '“ =

BOLT HOLE U o0 @ 0 @J &
50DRLBH10TPRAZ 50 20 — 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10TPRAZ 75 23 p— 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12TPRAZ 100 27 — 12.2 38 128 75
125DRLBH12TPRAZ 125 27 f— 12.2 38 150 90
DRLTPRAZ _— 25 = —
il © [ = g & G &
BRAKED U o0 i
50DRLBH10TPRSWBAZ 50 20 p— 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10TPRSWBAZ 75 23 — 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12TPRSWBAZ 100 27 e 12.2 38 128 75
125DRLBH12TPRSWBAZ 125 27 p— 12.2 38 150 90



APPARATUS

SERIES: DRLGRG

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: GREY NON-MARKING
RUBBER ON PLASTIC CENTRE
BEARING: PLAIN

DRLGRG @ {],
SWIVEL U

50DRL4GRG 50 17 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4GRG 75 21 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4GRG 100 27 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 80
125DRL4GRG 125 27 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 100

DRLGRG {} _ = =i g "

W @ L = ¥ U T U &
50DRL4GRGSWB 50 17 — 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4GRGSWB 75 21 — 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4GRGSWB 100 27 — 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 80
125DRL4GRGSWB 125 27 p— 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 100
DRLGRG 2< -* y

BOLT HOLE @ -:U:_ @ @4 &
50DRLBH10GRG 50 17 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10GRG 75 21 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12GRG 100 27 12.2 38 128 80
125DRLBH12GRG 125 27 12.2 40 150 100
DRLGRG @ {} _— =5 -" —

= g & G B
BRAKED U oo 0 '

50DRLBH10GRGSWB 50 17 =_ 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10GRGSWB 75 21 — 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12GRGSWB 100 27 — 12.2 38 128 80
125DRLBH12GRGSWB 125 27 — 12.2 40 150 100

EXPANDERS

AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148



GDGRG
SWIVEL
50GD4GRG 50 17
75GD4GRG 75 24
100GD4GRG 100 24

FIXED U
50GD8GRG 50 17
75GD3GRG 75 24
100GD8GRG 100 24
GDGRG @ {}
BRAKED U
50GD4GRGSWB 50 17
75GD4GRGSWB 75 24
100GD4GRGSWB 100 24
GDGRG {}
BOLT HOLE @ LU
50GDBH10GRG 50 17
75GDBH10GRG 75 24
100GDBH10GRG 100 24
GDGRG

BOLT HOLE @ :U:
BRAKED U
50GDBH10GRGSWB 50 17
75GDBH10GRGSWB 75 24
100GDBH10GRGSWB 100 24

EXPANDERS

g AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148

50x50
65x65
65x65

i
l

&3

35x35
45x45
45x45

i
4

&3

35135
45x45
45x45

i
4

35x35
45x45
45x45

APPARATUS

SERIES: GDGRG

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL

WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
GREY RUBBER ON PLASTIC CENTRE
BEARING: PLAIN

v
us

&

6.5 28 72
8.5 35 103
8.5 39 124

=

o,

6.5 72
8.5 103
8.5 124

2= =

o,

6.5 28 72
8.5 35 103
8.5 39 124

¥ & &

10.5 28 70
10.5 39 100
10.5 35 121
- = ey
= g
U,
10.5 28 70
10.5 39 100
10.5 35 121

40
50
80

40
50
80

40
50
80

40
50
80

40
50
80




APPARATUS

SERIES: LWATPR

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL

WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
GREY RUBBER ON PLASTIC CENTRE
BEARING: PLAIN

LWATPR @ “U’
SWIVEL —Ue
100LWA4TPR 100 32
125LWA4TPR 125 32
150LWA4TPR 150 32

LWATPR @ EUJ
BRAKED -
100LWA4TPRSWB 100 32
125LWA4TPRSWB 125 32
150LWA4TPRSWB 150 32
LWATPR @ EUJ
BOLT HOLE —>Ue—
100LWABH12TPR 100 32
125LWABH12TPR 125 32
150LWABH12TPR 150 32
LWATPR

BOLT HOLE @

BRAKED —U—
100LWABH12TPRSWB 100 32
125LWABH12TPRSWB 125 32
150LWABH12TPRSWB 150 32

EXPANDERS

g AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148

67x77
67x77
67x77

67x77
67x77
67x77

i
4

Y

51.5x61.5
51.5x61.5
51.5x61.5

i
H

51.5x61.5
51.5x61.5
51.5x61.5

Y

8.5
8.5
8.5

v
us

&3

8.5
8.5
8.5

12.5
12.5
12.5

- «

12.5
12.5
12.5

41
45

— e

s

38
41

=

o,

135
160
184.5

o,

135
160
184.5

=

o,

135
160
184.5

=

135
160
184.5

90
110
130

90
110
130

90
110
130

90
110
130



APPARATUS

SERIES: LWATPRBJ / BOX

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL

WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
GREY RUBBER ON PLASTIC CENTRE
BEARING: BALL BEARING

t
i
1
o
up
13
T

ut

) LWATPRB] @ {]’ —,
‘ SWIVEL —Ue @ @ @ o @1 &
100LWA4TPRBIG 100 32 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 38 135 90
125LWA4TPRBIG 125 32 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 41 160 110
150LWA4TPRBIG 150 32 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 45 184.5 130
* 100LWA4TPRBIGBOX 100 32 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 38 135 70
125LWA4TPRBIGBOX 125 32 XN 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 41 160 90
- LWATPRBJ @ .;U; _— = =R == "‘ —
o BRAKED —U«+ o0 @ @ @ 0 @J ﬁ
100LWA4TPRBIGSWB 100 32 [0 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 38 135 90
125LWA4TPRBIGSWB 125 32 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 41 160 110
150LWA4TPRBIGSWB 150 32 o0 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 45 184.5 130
* 100LWA4TPRBIGSWBBOX 100 32 o0 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 38 135 70
125LWA4TPRBIGSWBBOX 125 32 o0 67x77  51.5x61.5 8.5 41 160 90
LWATPRBJ @ {} p— ES "‘ =
BOLT HOLE U @ 0 @J &
100LWABH12TPRBIG 100 32 12.5 38 135 90
125LWABH12TPRBIG 125 32 12.5 41 160 110
150LWABH12TPRBIG 150 32 12.5 45 184.5 130
* 100LWABH12TPRBIGBOX 100 32 12.5 38 135 70
125LWABH12TPRBIGBOX 125 32 12.5 41 160 90
= LWATPRBJ 25 j:es SN
el g8 G &
BRAKED —>U— '
100LWABH12TPRBIGSWB 100 32 12.5 38 135 90
125LWABH12TPRBIGSWB 125 32 12.5 41 160 110
150LWABH12TPRBIGSWB 150 32 12.5 45 184.5 130
* 100LWABH12TPRBIGSWBBOX 100 32 12.5 38 135 70
125LWABH12TPRBIGSWBBOX 125 32 12.5 41 160 90

BOLT HOLE
SWIVEL BRAKED BOLT HOLE BRAKED
* = * * -

E i [ PAGE
106

EXPANDERS

g AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148




. APPARATUS
SERIES: DR2TPR

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL

WHEEL: SYNTHETIC NON-MARKING
GREY RUBBER ON PLASTIC CENTRE
BEARING: PLAIN

DR2TPR :U; .;U;

TWIN @

SWIVEL —>UeU«—
50

20/20

50DR24TPR 60x60 46x46 6.2 26 72 60

=0 0T 84a

t
4
i
4
v
up
13

i —

60x60 46x46 6.2 26 72 60

)] 74141

> [

BRAKED —UeU«
50

20/20

50DR24TPRSWB

ny
lt
i
[

11 201
&
3
S

. &

10.5 26 71 60

DR2TPR

gl ) ()

BOLT HOLE —UeU«
50

20/20

50DR2BH10TPR

nv

it

i

[
J

DR2TPR
TWIN BOLT @ ':U"U’
HOLE BRAKED Ve«

50DR2BH10TPRSWB 50 20/20

11 £l
S
o3
S
B4

10.5 26 71 60

EXPANDERS

[ AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148



APPARATUS .
SERIES: DR2NY

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: NYLON
BEARING: PLAIN

DR2NY {} “U’

TWIN @

SWIVEL SUsUe
50

50DR24NY

(o2
[aS]

11 El
(&
: S
2 (]
(1
SN
Be

60x60 26 72 60

i
i
fi
i
o
up

2 (S]

(S
SN
B

DR2NY {], ‘U’

TWIN @

BRAKED =AU
50

50DR24NYSWB

11 &
N

60x60 46x46 26 72 60

M
1t

11 1
N
S
(]

= = &

10.5 26 72 60

DRZNY {} {}

TWIN @

BOLT HOLE —UeU—
50

17/17

50DR2BH10NY

DRZNY

TWIN BOLT @ ‘U’ ‘U’

HOLE BRAKED SUeUe
50

17/17

11 I
(ST
SH
(]
B8

50DR2BH10NYSWB 10.5 26 72 60

EXPANDERS

[ AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148



APPARATUS

SERIES: DRLPP

BRACKET: PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLYPROPYLENE
BEARING: PLAIN

DRLPP @ “U’ —
SWIVEL U (X

Y
25
32
38
40

50DRL4PP 50 20 —

75DRL4PP 75 21 —_— 60x60 43x43 100 50
100DRL4PP 100 27 _— 75x75 57x57 130 80
125DRL4PP 125 27 — 75x75 57x57 153 100
DRLPP g {} — ] =] == == * =t

BRAKED U o0 @ @ U @J &
50DRL4PPSWB 50 20 — 50x50 35x35 6.3 25 73 40
75DRL4PPSWB 75 21 —_— 60x60 43x43 6.3 32 100 50
100DRL4PPSWB 100 27 _— 75x75 57x57 8.3 38 130 80
125DRL4PPSWB 125 27 — 75x75 57x57 8.3 40 153 100

DRLPP @ {]’ — == *‘ =
a ¥ BOLT HOLE —>Ue o0 @ U @J &
( 50DRLBH10PP 50 20 p— 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10PP 75 21 — 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12PP 100 27 — 12.2 38 128 80
125DRLBH12PP 125 27 — 12.2 40 150 100

DRLPP —_ 25 = =
o [ = 88 0 &
BRAKED U« e '
50DRLBH10PPSWB 50 20 —_ 10.5 25 71 40
75DRLBH10PPSWB 75 21 = 10.5 32 95 50
100DRLBH12PPSWB 100 27 — 12.2 38 128 80
125DRLBH12PPSWB 125 27 — 12.2 40 150 100
BLACK WHEEL AVAILABLE

BOLT HOLE
BRAKED BOLT HOLE BRAKED

6 0 6 @

EXPANDERS

[ AVAILABLE
"4 PAGE

= 148





